
Diablo Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/20/2025  Page 1

Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Event  1   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CSan Francisc1

1) Landsittel, Lila 2) McBride, Scarlett

3) Miles, Georgia 4) Schoen, Kira

BCalifornia (2

1) Porter, Raquel 2) Liao, Tammy

3) Nguyen, Lam 4) Prasad, Karina

5) Thompson, Sophia

ACalifornia (3

1) Sehring, Kaelah 2) Lee, Elise

3) Dalmada, Jacqueline 4) Hong, Mia

ABerkeley (Nc4

1) Hull, Rahki 2) Patterson, Zoe

3) Gonzalez, Daizy 4) Hill, Lyric

5) Robinson, Zoay 6) Nelbree, Victoria

ASt. Mary's C5

1) Dwyer, Brooklyn 2) Hedgspeth, Berkeley

3) Monroe, Mia 4) Gant Hatcher, Kira

ASan Francisc6

1) Mahdavi, Chloe 2) Stelk, Dana

3) Dah, Ofeibea 4) Duff, Maggie

BSan Francisc7

1) Cerda, Jazleen 2) Spero, Maya

3) Kaslofsky, Kaleya 4) Hunt, Riley

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AConvent & St3

1) Sweeney, Freya 2) Kong-Kapur, Simran

3) Kwan-Lui, Ashley 4) Spolin, Avery

DSan Francisc4

1) Scott, Pippa 2) Sheth, Sahana

3) Oakes, Jane 4) Schacter, Noa

ASkyline (Ok)5

1) Diby, Ketsia 2) Martinez, Stephanie

3) Bailey, Coryn 4) Torpey, Ruth

Event  2   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BConvent & St1

1) Chun, Wallace (Wally) 2) Lynch, Jack

3) Yu, Evan 4) Tran, Jimi

AConvent & St2

1) Sypult, Rhett 2) Hughes, Trey

3) Oenning, Jake 4) Rodriguez, Christian

ALowell (Sf)3

1) Gan, Joshua 2) Sebastian) Gonza, Kareem

3) Holman, Patrick 4) Guerrero Seiberl, Griffin

ABerkeley (Nc4

1) Tombs, Khethani 2) Fahey, Tyler

3) Cokes, Finus 4) Williams, Joshua

5) Flett, Milo

AEmery Second5

1) Webber, Aristotle 2) King, Jordan

3) Taylor, Kali 4) Kane-Ross, Cameron

ASan Francisc6

1) Bevett, Ikaika 2) Johnson-Robidoux, Solomon

3) Limjoco, Ian 4) Lu, Hunter

ACalifornia (7

1) Crosby, David 2) Mitchell, Keese

3) Pai, Ashmit 4) Tunstall, Johnnie

5) Operio, Lennox

CConvent & St8

1) Doyle, Jasper 2) Endres, Luke

3) Beyene, Israel 4) Wells, Angus

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Dougherty VaJiang, Raelyn1

St. IgnatiusArcenio, Genevieve2

St. IgnatiusPlam, Helen3

San Ramon VaDiekmann, Hope4

Amador ValleLebreton, Lia5

San Ramon VaCoupland, Merryn6

San Ramon VaMcMullen, Riley7

Northgate (NScattergood, Ava8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
St. IgnatiusJackson, Kirra1

St. IgnatiusBrightbill, Sophie2

San FranciscMiles, Olivia3

Las Lomas (NHoban, Serianna4

Dougherty VaGendron, Brooke5

St. IgnatiusLund, Madeleine6

Northgate (NUrmson, Carmen7

Redwood (Nc)Patrizi, Lily8
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   3 of  8   Finals...(Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
California (Dutta, Kria1

St. IgnatiusKronk, Michaela2

Casa GrandeSheehan, Grace3

Casa GrandeWuester, Jana4

Benicia (Nc)Seagle, Samantha5

Northgate (NSale, Keira6

Northgate (NIndick, Keira Azel7

St. Mary's CBey, Maleah8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Amador ValleLashkarian, Sophie1

Northgate (NNg, Yu Xuan2

San FranciscLi, Sienna3

Skyline (Ok)Brown, Timia4

San Ramon VaPingatore, Tessa5

Dougherty VaPradhan, Soumya6

Northgate (NLiu, Hailey7

Amador ValleBurleson, Kaitlin8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Amador ValleShah, Dhruvi1

Amador ValleParker, Sylvia2

Northgate (NNguyen, Thu-Phuong3

Northgate (NNguyen, Tien4

Dougherty VaKotaru, Sanjana5

Acalanes (NcOh, Isabel6

San FranciscMcLeod, Elise7

Las Lomas (NMadigan, Madeline8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Northgate (NLee, Naomi1

Northgate (NScales, Jordan2

Berkeley (NcMascarenhas-Swan, Sonali3

Redwood (Nc)Petersen, Arlie4

California (Liao, Tammy5

Skyline (Ok)Jackson, Intrigue6

Northgate (NThu-Phuong) Ngu, Alison7

Las Lomas (NAhmed, Yasmine8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Redwood (Nc)Tang, Junlan1

Berkeley (NcCapristo, Gemma2

Berkeley (NcDasari, Suraiya3

Livermore (NCoates, Kendall4

Berkeley (NcKiggundu, Najuna5

Northgate (NHayward, Deya6

Redwood (Nc)Walker, Annabelle7

Berkeley (NcKoepsell, Ella8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Berkeley (NcKoven, Flora3

Berkeley (NcThomas, Vivian4

Berkeley (NcPrendergast, Chloe5

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Casa GrandeRamirez, Charly1

San Ramon VaMcMullen, Chase2

Berkeley (NcPowell, Larry3

Foothill - Pboeschenstein, Edward4

Redwood (Nc)Bayon, Antonio5

Amador ValleRanjit, Dhruv6

Amador ValleFinn, Desmond7

St. IgnatiusPetitt, Philip8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Lowell (Sf)Saje, Jake1

San Ramon VaBrown, Nikolas2

Foothill - PBiggee, Ethan3

St. IgnatiusFarrell, Jack4

St. IgnatiusChow, Alex5

Las Lomas (NJohnson, Jack6

Las Lomas (NSadowski, Nick7

St. IgnatiusAlfaro, Alejandro8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
California (Neumann, Nicholas1

Redwood (Nc)Brellin, Dane2

Berkeley (NcIonescu-zanetti, Luca3

Dougherty VaOkwuegbe, Tobechi4

St. IgnatiusFerdon, Joey5

Redwood (Nc)Andre, Max6

Convent & StHall, Grayson7

Northgate (NDinh, Andrew8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Lowell (Sf)Mendoza, Carlos1

Berkeley (NcLackey, Teiji2

Casa GrandeThomas, Jake3

San FranciscLarsen, Trey4

Skyline (Ok)Hayes, Gyasi5

Dougherty VaPunaroor, ashwin6

Las Lomas (NBaker, Cameron7

Convent & StHoffman, Garrett8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Lowell (Sf)Wang, Thomas1

Amador ValleQu, Brandon2

Acalanes (NcMcGrath, Donovan3

Berkeley (NcSchmidt, Nico4

Amador ValleGu, Ollie5

Convent & StWong, Parker6

Amador ValleOtts, Felix7

Northgate (NIniguez, Ramon8
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Acalanes (NcHunn, Nikhil1

Redwood (Nc)Hewlette, Max2

Northgate (NKhoury, David3

Redwood (Nc)Reitzel, Jack4

Las Lomas (NKawahara, Walter5

Northgate (NMarinaccio, Cole6

San Ramon VaHancock, Hayden7

Amador ValleDuggan, Finn8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Berkeley (NcWallenstein, Oscar3

Berkeley (NcQuayle, Beckett4

Berkeley (NcAbo-Shaeer, Rowan5

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  20   Finals
Monte VistaMoriyama, Isabella1

St. IgnatiusHui-Bytof, Avery2

San Ramon VaHarvey, India3

Redwood (Nc)Bayon, Julia4

Dublin (Nc)Hasni, Aaliyah5

San FranciscMonks, Sameera6

Dublin (Nc)Grant-Gurganious, Naeemah7

San Ramon VaHansen, Kyra8

Section   2 of  20   Finals
Acalanes (NcAgnost, Isabelle1

St. IgnatiusSanchez, Sophia2

St. IgnatiusBoudraa, Sophia3

Redwood (Nc)Annalise) Horn, Anna4

Dougherty VaCaranto, Janika Reese5

Foothill - PFraher, Elizabeth6

San Ramon VaGonzalez, Sophia7

Redwood (Nc)Beauchamp, Jenna8

Section   3 of  20   Finals
Foothill - PDiwan, Mira1

St. IgnatiusMcManigal, Giulia2

St. IgnatiusBerger, Penelope3

San Ramon VaCoupland, Merryn4

Northgate (NJavidi Parsijani, Armita5

Acalanes (NcGreen, Danica6

Las Lomas (NGarcia, Isabelle7

Dougherty VaMathews, Rachel8

Section   4 of  20   Finals
St. IgnatiusReid, Parker1

San FranciscDah, Ofeibea2

Dougherty VaKim, Kaiya3

St. Mary's CLevy, Kamryn4

San Ramon VaYee, Onessa5

Amador ValleFogarty, Reese6

Redwood (Nc)Wilson, Elle7

Livermore (NMatignas, Divynity8

Section   5 of  20   Finals
Foothill - PClaitman, Alison1

Skyline (Ok)Harding, Janelle2

Casa GrandeOlivarez, Lillyanna3

San FranciscStelk, Dana4

California (Kim, Lillian5

Berkeley (NcPatterson, Zoe6

Northgate (NHosler, Hannah7

Northgate (NScattergood, Ava8

Section   6 of  20   Finals
Convent & StSweeney, Freya1

San Ramon VaGaffey, Addey2

San FranciscMahdavi, Chloe3

Redwood (Nc)Hawks, Iris4

San Ramon VaKoenig, Tatum5

San Ramon VaPingatore, Tessa6

Head Royce (Vann, Kiran7

Casa GrandeMaier, Liliana8

Section   7 of  20   Finals
San FranciscDuff, Maggie1

Las Lomas (NTonndorf, Maya2

Skyline (Ok)Brown, Timia3

Redwood (Nc)Drucker, Scarlett4

Berkeley (NcJaggar, Tegan5

Lowell (Sf)Liu, Mikayla6

Foothill - PPeine, Abigail7

Northgate (NSale, Keira8

Section   8 of  20   Finals
Berkeley (NcGarrett, Zaya1

Casa GrandeTidwell, Grace2

Foothill - PFraeyman, Maya3

Northgate (NGargenta, Lana4

Berkeley (NcLavinder-Hill, Rhetta5

Northgate (NPerez, Lia-Ixel6

San FranciscMcLeod, Elise7

San FranciscJefferies, Brynn8

Section   9 of  20   Finals
Monte VistaConsolino, Isabella1

California (Griffin, Isabelle2

Northgate (NKirkham, Danica3

Berkeley (NcSweeney Banks, Asha4

Berkeley (NcGonzalez, Daizy5

Redwood (Nc)Bach, Saia6

Casa GrandeMatacia, Chloe7

Foothill - PMacias, Briana8

Section   10 of  20   Finals
Casa GrandeFowle, Camille1

Foothill - PKarkare, Prutha2

Foothill - PBoyapati, Kayla3

Amador ValleZong, Sophia4

Northgate (NAguilar, LeiSarrah5

Northgate (NChristian, Gloria6

Skyline (Ok)Diby, Ketsia7

Foothill - PTilley, Maya8
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   11 of  20   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
San FranciscKaslofsky, Kaleya1

San FranciscMartin, Dahlia2

Dougherty VaPhilar, Reva3

Amador ValleParker, Sylvia4

Amador ValleVemula, Laasya5

Amador ValleZingerman, Jillian6

Foothill - PKhayat, Noura7

Foothill - PMello, Audrey8

Section   12 of  20   Finals
Las Lomas (NStukalov, Mia1

San Ramon VaSoftli, Jauleah2

Monte VistaWhite, Ava3

Dougherty VaRudulph, Leilani4

Berkeley (NcKiggundu, Najuna5

California (O'Sullivan, Olivia6

Foothill - PYassine, Yasmine7

Berkeley (NcSmith, Kiersten8

Section   13 of  20   Finals
Monte VistaGross, Sydney1

Northgate (NSimon, Evelynn2

Dougherty VaAndrews, Jayla3

Foothill - PPraveen, Anushka4

Las Lomas (NDebonis, Chloe5

Amador ValleBurleson, Kaitlin6

Amador ValleBen Yahezkel, Maya7

Skyline (Ok)Ntoumi, Lashay8

Section   14 of  20   Finals
Skyline (Ok)Martinez, Stephanie1

Berkeley (NcMartinac-isaacson, Ruza2

Berkeley (NcRobinson, Zoay3

Northgate (NWade, Jameliah4

Berkeley (NcAradom, Armana5

Convent & StSpolin, Avery6

Northgate (NMalek Ahmadi, Serena7

Northgate (NBondon, Liora8

Section   15 of  20   Finals
Benicia (Nc)Wright, Kendal1

Dougherty VaKuang, Bonnie2

Casa GrandeSalinas Gonzalez, Sherlin3

Dougherty VaBute, Charice4

Foothill - PWang, Emily5

Dougherty VaSingareddy, Lasya6

Northgate (NMuraoka, Chloe7

Monte VistaBowen, Rosalie8

Section   16 of  20   Finals
Northgate (NLee, Naomi1

Foothill - PChen, Emma2

Monte VistaBrown, Summer3

Skyline (Ok)Jackson, Syrenadi4

Foothill - PRobichaud, Shayden5

Casa GrandeMervil, Junia6

Amador ValleBarberi, Veronika7

Convent & StKong-Kapur, Simran8

Section   17 of  20   Finals
Dougherty VaMobasseri, Shana1

Las Lomas (NKao, Amanda2

Skyline (Ok)Joseph, Anya3

Acalanes (NcOh, Isabel4

Foothill - PVanCleave, Amryn5

Dougherty VaMiles, Kamari6

Acalanes (NcPeters, Ruby7

Foothill - PMoore, Hattie8

Section   18 of  20   Finals
Casa GrandeTheodore, Tamica1

Skyline (Ok)Kopf, Lila2

Acalanes (NcFalahati, Aria3

Skyline (Ok)Taylor, Mia4

Skyline (Ok)Diby, Anne5

Skyline (Ok)Torgersen, Ava6

Amador ValleAnsari, Autashea7

Amador ValleLange, Ainsley8

Section   19 of  20   Finals
Convent & StKwan-Lui, Ashley1

Dougherty VaGupta, Adya2

Foothill - PKapoor, Naisha3

Amador ValleAttaluri, Brahmi4

Foothill - PRayanki, Amrutha5

Foothill - PPandey, Vanshika6

Convent & StCharas, Natasha7

Foothill - PBhullar, Simar8

Section   20 of  20   Finals
Amador ValleRittmuller, Susanna1

Northgate (NNasri, Lara2

Las Lomas (NPotdar, Maitreyee3

San FranciscSheth, Sahana4

Foothill - PMarkus, Abigail5

Berkeley (NcMascarenhas-Swan, Sonali6

Acalanes (NcSekhon, Asha7

Berkeley (NcJe Love, Navi8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  20   Finals
St. IgnatiusKazee, Luke1

Berkeley (NcTombs, Khethani2

Piedmont (NcShelby, Sam3

St. IgnatiusFilinski, Ryder4

Monte VistaPeters, Owen5

Las Lomas (NThomas, Dylan6

San Ramon VaBowring, Webber7

Benicia (Nc)Espejo, Logan8
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   2 of  20   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Convent & StSypult, Rhett1

San Ramon VaHouston, Noah2

San Ramon VaBurks Jr., Dietrick Alon3

Las Lomas (NMercado, Roman4

Acalanes (NcKaplanes Jones, Illias5

James LoganMcChristian, Ayden6

San Ramon VaScott, Owen7

California (Luckey, Jhadis8

Section   3 of  20   Finals
Las Lomas (NHaggins, Josiah1

Dougherty VaSrivastava, Ashmit2

San FranciscChen, Brandon3

Monte VistaMaina, Grant4

Redwood (Nc)Cleary, Marco5

Emery SecondKane-Ross, Cameron6

Northgate (NSimon, Zachary7

Amador ValleLing, Ethan8

Section   4 of  20   Finals
St. IgnatiusMostasisa, Justin1

Dougherty VaSun, Chris2

James LoganDillon, Asa3

San Ramon VaPower, Owen4

San Ramon VaShapiro, Scott5

Lowell (Sf)Sebastian) Gonza, Kareem6

Monte VistaHoward, Chase7

San Ramon VaO'Guinn, Xavier8

Section   5 of  20   Finals
Emery SecondKing, Jordan1

Lowell (Sf)Guerrero Seiberl, Griffin2

Foothill - PMalhotra, Arnav3

Casa GrandeCilia, Luke4

Lowell (Sf)Holman, Patrick5

Amador ValleStout, Benjamin6

Emery SecondTaylor, Kali7

San Ramon VaAvalos, Sammy8

Section   6 of  20   Finals
Berkeley (NcFlett, Milo1

St. Mary's CGabriel, Ahmad2

Amador ValleSamanta, Reyansh3

Berkeley (NcFahey, Tyler4

Northgate (NAu-Yeung, Barron5

James LoganSwamy, Steven6

San Ramon VaEichten, Cole7

San FranciscLarsen, Trey8

Section   7 of  20   Finals
Redwood (Nc)Beltran, Nathan1

Berkeley (NcWilliams, Joshua2

Dougherty VaLiu, Michael3

San Ramon VaDommes, Graham4

San Ramon VaElBahnasawy, Omar5

Acalanes (NcKrick, Trevor6

Amador ValleRanjit, Dhruv7

Benicia (Nc)Wardy, Joseph8

Section   8 of  20   Finals
Berkeley (NcCokes, Finus1

Dougherty VaTse, Jourdan2

Northgate (NStapf, Trevor3

Convent & StOenning, Jake4

Las Lomas (NDascalo, Roee5

Foothill - PTurkhan, Devin6

Redwood (Nc)Schermerhorn, Dylan7

Berkeley (NcMorin, Noah8

Section   9 of  20   Finals
Foothill - PLeCount, Cristian1

Benicia (Nc)Decatur, Cairo2

Dougherty VaShen, Jeffery3

Redwood (Nc)Song, Sean4

Dougherty VaUng, Bryce5

Acalanes (NcChen, Pengyu6

San FranciscLu, Hunter7

Redwood (Nc)Harrington, Ryan8

Section   10 of  20   Finals
James LoganLealao, Keiden1

Lowell (Sf)Gan, Joshua2

Northgate (NWilliamson, Ian3

Berkeley (NcTai, Nathaniel4

Berkeley (NcConway, Ranger5

San Ramon VaShelton, Seth6

Las Lomas (NHawley, Sean7

San FranciscPicazo, Thomas8

Section   11 of  20   Finals
Berkeley (NcEly, Ian1

Benicia (Nc)Polonia, Aydan2

St. Mary's CDiaz-Zepeda, Alejandro3

Redwood (Nc)Ferst, Mateo4

Dougherty VaChui, Jaylen5

Northgate (NKondonijakos, Bodhi6

Foothill - PBrown, Brayden7

Redwood (Nc)Mastracco, Felix8

Section   12 of  20   Finals
Northgate (NKondonijakos, Ariel1

Casa GrandeWrinn, Zachary2

Dougherty Vaatla, kaushik3

Berkeley (NcCoutrayer, Cameron4

Emery SecondSims, Qias5

St. Mary's CWarner, Keowyn6

Monte VistaDash, Rohit7

Emery SecondRichie, William8

Section   13 of  20   Finals
Las Lomas (NZafra, David1

Las Lomas (NLin, Charles2

Berkeley (NcRuffin, Xavier3

Dougherty VaDoty, Jaxon4

Monte VistaWard, Jack5

San FranciscJohnson-Robidoux, Solomon6

Convent & StCraig, Max7

Redwood (Nc)Fdaouch, Abraham8
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Section   14 of  20   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Berkeley (NcLackey, Teiji1

Skyline (Ok)Daniels, Lawrence2

California (Nguyen, Jason3

Monte VistaLoukos Jr, Themi4

Redwood (Nc)Medina, Emanuel5

Dougherty VaNguyen, Alex6

Piedmont (NcHussain, Noah7

Skyline (Ok)Colson, Saeed8

Section   15 of  20   Finals
Amador ValleBhargava, Nikhil1

Amador ValleKundu, Shriyan2

Monte VistaVenkatesh, Ishan3

Northgate (NMakedonsky, David4

Dougherty VaPeng, Owen5

Amador ValleSamanta, Ekansh6

Foothill - PShuga, Max7

Casa GrandeCerda, Joey8

Section   16 of  20   Finals
Amador ValleStout, Sean1

Redwood (Nc)Harp, Ben2

Casa GrandeWildt, Nigel3

Acalanes (NcWellington, Carson4

Redwood (Nc)Krantz, Julian5

Northgate (NGentile, Ryan6

Berkeley (NcTheophilus) Inayam, Theo7

San Ramon VaAdajar, Mateo8

Section   17 of  20   Finals
San Ramon VaCannon, Jayden1

Rise UniversJackson, Jihan2

Foothill - PLynn, James3

Redwood (Nc)Pineda, Anthony4

Lowell (Sf)Valiullin, Daniil5

Berkeley (NcRichheimer, Rowan6

San FranciscBevett, Ikaika7

Skyline (Ok)Detrick, Aiden8

Section   18 of  20   Finals
Benicia (Nc)Nieuwenhuis, Zachary1

Casa GrandeJohnson, Dylan2

Northgate (NCruze, Achilles3

San Ramon VaHanger, Aman4

St. Mary's CStrong, Zaire5

Redwood (Nc)Sutherland, Duke6

Skyline (Ok)Lau, Daniel7

Casa GrandeNavarro, Sebastian8

Section   19 of  20   Finals
Rise UniversMoy, Evan1

Convent & StDubrovsky, Alex2

Foothill - PGupta, Kabeer3

Foothill - PMartha, Nikhil4

Convent & StCalaguas, Ethan5

Amador ValleJI, Andrew6

Northgate (NDuffy, Cooper7

Monte VistaChan, Maddox8

Section   20 of  20   Finals
St. Mary's CElzy, Kian1

Dougherty VaGuitarte, Ralph2

Foothill - PBenard, Emilio3

Emery SecondBal, Vikramjit4

Acalanes (NcSmario, Christian5

Foothill - PZanon, Kassian6

Casa GrandeAjayi, Ademola7

Northgate (NKhemraj, Kevin8

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Redwood (Nc)Vangorder, Jaden1

St. Mary's CLawson, Alexa2

Livermore (NHempel, Lanie3

James LoganAnderson-Brown, Essence4

Dougherty VaTummala, Bhavya5

Las Lomas (NHurd, Shaina6

James LoganAtulobi, Margaret7

St. IgnatiusGussie, Augusta8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
San Ramon VaMcGinnis, Katelyn1

Convent & StKenny, Fiona2

Dougherty VaNishanth, Nikita3

Casa GrandeCrain, Ginelle4

San Ramon VaNoden, Holly5

St. IgnatiusSanchez, Liv6

St. IgnatiusGlaspie, Breion7

St. IgnatiusChatman, Brooke8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Redwood (Nc)McKenna, Cara1

James LoganRandhawa, Anaya2

San Ramon VaYee, Onessa3

St. Mary's CJackson, Sabrina4

Las Lomas (NSadigh, Ava5

Berkeley (NcNelbree, Victoria6

Acalanes (NcKemp, Olivia7

Redwood (Nc)Annalise) Horn, Anna8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Northgate (NOsadchyy, Emily1

Head Royce (Greenberg, Daniella2

San Ramon VaSpezia, Sydney3

James LoganZarate, Daniela4

San FranciscSpero, Maya5

Foothill - PTilley, Maya6

Dougherty Valiu, ruolin7

Lowell (Sf)Altamirano, Saphire8
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San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   5 of  12   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
San Ramon VaSullivan, Ella1

Redwood (Nc)Valiente, Dulce2

Northgate (NOsadchyy, Elisa3

Monte VistaSchulte, April4

Redwood (Nc)Ghalam, Isabel5

James LoganCooper, Christina6

San FranciscHunt, Riley7

San Ramon VaJones, Kathleen8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Berkeley (NcJaggar, Tegan1

San Ramon VaWoolery, Emma James2

Foothill - PMello, Audrey3

Foothill - PRobichaud, Shayden4

Foothill - PBoyapati, Kayla5

Amador ValleHarris, Anya6

San Ramon VaLazarus, Cienna7

Foothill - PBodily, Siona8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Foothill - PKhayat, Noura1

Berkeley (NcLee, Lois2

Foothill - PYassine, Yasmine3

San Ramon VaHidalgo, Ava4

Amador ValleBen Yahezkel, Maya5

Foothill - PWang, Emily6

Head Royce (Walker-Lund, Geneva7

Foothill - PVanCleave, Amryn8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Casa GrandeRedko, Katya1

San Ramon VaKnapp, Kennedy2

Amador ValleJin, Angela3

San Ramon VaNeighbor, Chloe4

Amador ValleSaini, Simran5

Foothill - PMoore, Hattie6

San Ramon VaMedrano, Madeline7

Berkeley (NcMartinac-isaacson, Ruza8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Amador ValleBhatia, Gauri1

Amador VallePrasad, Nidhi2

Foothill - PChen, Emma3

Amador ValleRittmuller, Susanna4

Berkeley (NcJohnson, A'Nyjah5

Amador ValleShah, Aayushi6

Foothill - PRayanki, Amrutha7

Berkeley (NcSmith, Kiersten8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Foothill - PKapoor, Naisha1

Amador ValleGarg, Vrunda2

Berkeley (NcKiggundu, Babirye3

Foothill - PMattox, Autumn4

Amador ValleChen, Emma5

Foothill - PPandey, Vanshika6

Amador ValleWang, Nichole7

Foothill - PMaciel, Katelyn8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Redwood (Nc)Maturo, Quinn2

Foothill - PGiridharan, Advikaa3

Amador ValleSamhita, Srishti4

Foothill - Pchebbi, nour5

Amador ValleLashkarian, Sarina6

Redwood (Nc)Tribolet, April7

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Amador ValleBautista, Lili3

Amador ValleAdhikari, Sindhu4

Foothill - PRoberts, Mikayla5

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
San Ramon VaDellinger, Ashlan1

Monte VistaHoward, Chase2

Benicia (Nc)Espejo, Logan3

Dougherty VaParker, Ayden4

Foothill - PPayne, Zach5

Piedmont (NcShelby, Sam6

Dougherty VaBanzon, Vincent7

St. IgnatiusSahota, Sohan8

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Acalanes (NcHood, Julian1

Emery SecondRichie, William2

Redwood (Nc)Nelson, Finn3

St. Mary's CMasket, Reggie4

San FranciscDuffin, Ben5

St. IgnatiusDel Rio, Alessandro6

Convent & StKulkarni, Shail7

Dougherty VaKumaran, Srivath8

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Northgate (NBloxham, Benen1

Emery SecondMack, Garrett2

Dougherty VaTozulahmad, Robi3

Northgate (NMakedonsky, David4

St. IgnatiusKhoury, Sami5

Skyline (Ok)Harding, Marlo6

Las Lomas (NJurgens, Jack7

Dougherty VaAhmed, Ayaz8

Section   4 of  15   Finals
San Ramon VaChang, Andrew1

James LoganMcCulloungh, Donyell2

Redwood (Nc)Cleary, Marco3

Foothill - PBaylis, Adam4

St. Mary's CWalton, Trevor5

Foothill - PBrigham, Christian6

Acalanes (NcLurie, Bryan7

Piedmont (NcOlliphant, Dean8
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San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   5 of  15   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
San FranciscPettigrew, Jack1

Convent & StHughes, Trey2

Dougherty VaMikhail, Yousef3

Dougherty VaRavipati, Abhin4

Convent & StRodriguez, Christian5

St. Mary's CGullov-Singh, Jagger6

Foothill - PMisra, Viraj7

Northgate (NLee, Christopher8

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Piedmont (NcBaldwin, Noah1

Redwood (Nc)Mastracco, Felix2

Las Lomas (NNoche, Justin3

Casa GrandePaauwe, Jack4

San Ramon VaShelton, Seth5

San Ramon VaKoundinya, Shashank6

St. Mary's CDiaz-Zepeda, Alejandro7

Foothill - PJulien, Adib8

Section   7 of  15   Finals
St. Mary's CPearson, Khalil1

Foothill - PGo, Zachary2

Foothill - PLeCount, Cristian3

Monte VistaAcharya, Samir4

Foothill - PMartha, Nikhil5

Foothill - PAcosta, Daniel6

Foothill - PBrown, Brayden7

San Ramon VaHenderson, Jayden8

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Redwood (Nc)Steinhart, JP1

St. Mary's CMiddleton, Bruno2

San Ramon VaHidalgo, Athaniel3

Redwood (Nc)Holst, Sam4

Foothill - PLynn, James5

Berkeley (NcIonescu-zanetti, Luca6

St. Mary's CStrong, Zaire7

Acalanes (NcHunn, Nikhil8

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Foothill - PRamesh, Siddharth1

San Ramon VaEllis, Ayden2

Foothill - PKo-So, Brandon3

Berkeley (NcConway, Ranger4

St. Mary's CElzy, Kian5

San Ramon VaRunfola, Cole6

St. Mary's CZarnowiecki, Aluzio7

San Ramon VaBraulacht, Greysen8

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Convent & StGuibert, Finn1

Berkeley (NcWong, Daniel2

Convent & StThomson, Nicholas3

Foothill - PLee, Chaehwan4

Piedmont (NcBekele, Lucas5

St. Mary's CJohnson-Refern, Suleimon6

Amador ValleRakesh, Janav7

Redwood (Nc)Rembrandt, Ryan8

Section   11 of  15   Finals
Berkeley (NcRobinson, Noah1

Foothill - PBenard, Emilio2

Foothill - PWeinstein, Jacob3

James LoganMandava, Vrishab4

Emery SecondToor, Sahibpreet5

St. Mary's CDalo, Angelo6

Foothill - PPatel, Rohan7

Foothill - PWin, Evan8

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Convent & StDoyle, Jasper1

Convent & StLynch, Jack2

Las Lomas (NMilanfar, Gabriel3

Foothill - PChan, Micah4

Foothill - PPalathingal, Tobias5

Foothill - PGupta, Kabeer6

Foothill - PPoulsen, Kaleb7

Foothill - PJoseph, Ryan8

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Skyline (Ok)Estes, Jae'Shaun1

Redwood (Nc)Wang, Theodore2

Skyline (Ok)Fobbs, Austin3

Foothill - PDhuvur, Darsh4

Foothill - PSukumar, Prithvi5

Skyline (Ok)Provost, Carter6

Berkeley (NcBurroughs, Jasper7

Amador ValleMattankot, Ryan8

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Foothill - PKamble, Anish1

Foothill - PSharma, Arnav2

Berkeley (NcBedoya, Sebastian3

Foothill - PSong, Daniel4

Foothill - PHernandez Garcia, Juan Francisco5

Amador ValleCharles, Ajay6

Foothill - PYau, Shing Hei Aidan7

Berkeley (NcSmithtruss Kobayas, Akoni8

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Amador ValleLeabman, Matthew1

Foothill - PWong, Ethan2

Redwood (Nc)Galaich, Sawyer3

James LoganKhosla, Siddarth4

Casa GrandeWyckoff, Aedan5

Amador ValleGundavaram, Varun6

Berkeley (NcWhite, Latrell7

Foothill - PMayer, Ryan8
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San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABerkeley (Nc2

1) McKenney, Acacia 2) Coby, Jamayca

3) Gonzalez, Fatima 4) Briand, Zelda

5) Roberson, Lailani

ASan Ramon Va3

1) Murphy, Lucy 2) Ohmer, Taya

3) Zimmerman, Ellie 4) Sheely, Hazel

ASan Francisc4

1) Li, Sienna 2) Walls, Damaysia

3) Yerushalmi, Jordan 4) Miles, Georgia

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASan Ramon Va5

1) Bracken, William 2) Emett, Grady

3) Garcia, Ryan 4) Rodriguez, Alejandro

5) Li, Keaton

AConvent & St6

1) Elsakkar, Adam 2) Kim, Andrew

3) Akel, Alex 4) Sirak, Annania

ABerkeley (Nc7

1) Fesseha, Samuel 2) Inayama, Theo (Theophilus)

3) Sanchez, Juan 4) Crossland, Malik

5) Tucker, Aldrich 6) Slaughter, Zachary

7) Worku, Nahom 8) Nikodimos, Adonai

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ARedwood (Nc)1

1) Beauchamp, Jenna 2) Bayon, Julia

3) Annalise) Horn, Anna 4) Hawks, Iris

AFoothill - P2

1) Diwan, Mira 2) Peine, Abigail

3) McHugh, Avery 4) Fraher, Elizabeth

ASt. Mary's C3

1) Dwyer, Brooklyn 2) Hedgspeth, Berkeley

3) Monroe, Mia 4) Gant Hatcher, Kira

ASt. Ignatius4

1) Glaspie, Breion 2) Hui-Bytof, Avery

3) Boudraa, Sophia 4) McCuskey-Hay, Ellie

ADublin (Nc)5

1) Bayer, Josephine 2) Grant-Gurganious, Naeemah

3) Hasni, Aaliyah 4) Phillips, Kayci

ASan Ramon Va6

1) Hansen, Kyra 2) Diekmann, Hope

3) Coupland, Merryn 4) Harvey, India

ADougherty Va7

1) Nishanth, Nikita 2) Caranto, Janika Reese

3) Kim, Kaiya 4) Tummala, Bhavya

AAcalanes (Nc8

1) Chinn, Sophia 2) Agnost, Isabelle

3) Kemp, Olivia 4) Chelemedos, Haley

5) Thornton, Cameron 6) Tarsa, Genevieve

7) Munter, Julia 8) Green, Danica
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
ASan Francisc1

1) Mahdavi, Chloe 2) Stelk, Dana

3) Dah, Ofeibea 4) Monks, Sameera

5) Duff, Maggie 6) Miles, Georgia

BNorthgate (N2

1) Chao, Julia 2) Perez, Lia-Ixel

3) Aguilar, LeiSarrah 4) Christian, Gloria

5) Gargenta, Lana 6) Simon, Evelynn

ABerkeley (Nc3

1) Hull, Rahki 2) Garrett, Zaya

3) Hill, Lyric 4) Robinson, Zoay

5) Smith, Kiersten 6) Johnson, A'Nyjah

BSan Ramon Va4

1) Gaffey, Addey 2) Dominique, DaValle

3) Koenig, Tatum 4) Pingatore, Tessa

APiedmont (Nc5

1) Kim, Nia 2) Yasar, Ella

3) PrataBaack, Skye 4) Aubrecht, Claire

AAmador Valle6

1) Fogarty, Reese 2) Zong, Sophia

3) Zingerman, Jillian 4) Lebreton, Lia

5) Santos, Helen

ANorthgate (N7

1) Kirkham, Danica 2) Hosler, Hannah

3) Osadchyy, Emily 4) Javidi Parsijani, Armita

5) Scattergood, Ava 6) Hansell, Sadie

ACalifornia (8

1) Huynh, Madelyn 2) O'Sullivan, Olivia

3) Kim, Lillian 4) Thompson, Sophia

5) Nguyen, Lam

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ACasa Grande3

1) Mervil, Junia 2) Maier, Liliana

3) Fowle, Camille 4) Olivarez, Lillyanna

BFoothill - P4

1) Tilley, Maya 2) Mello, Audrey

3) Macias, Briana 4) Fraeyman, Maya

ASkyline (Ok)5

1) Torpey, Ruth 2) Brown, Timia

3) Diby, Ketsia 4) Jackson, Intrigue

AConvent & St6

1) Kwan-Lui, Ashley 2) Spolin, Avery

3) Smith, Margaret 4) Charas, Natasha

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AFoothill - P1

1) Malhotra, Arnav 2) boeschenstein, Edward

3) Turkhan, Devin 4) Payne, Zach

ACalifornia (2

1) Williams, Aiden 2) Brown, Darius

3) Luckey, Jhadis 4) Hsuan, Adam

5) Nudo, Francesco

AAcalanes (Nc3

1) Kaplanes Jones, Illias 2) Schwarz, Matthew

3) Boselli, Jackson 4) Lockwood, River

5) Copeland, Christopher 6) Mickelson, Benjamin

7) Oatham, Luca

BSan Ramon Va4

1) Shapiro, Scott 2) Eichten, Cole

3) O'Guinn, Xavier 4) Power, Owen

5) ElBahnasawy, Omar

ASan Ramon Va5

1) Houston, Noah 2) Burks Jr., Dietrick Alon

3) Scott, Owen 4) Bowring, Webber

AAmador Valle6

1) Harrington, Anthony 2) Stout, Benjamin

3) Ranjit, Dhruv 4) Samanta, Reyansh

5) Ling, Ethan

APiedmont (Nc7

1) Mumtaz, Rehan 2) Shelby, Sam

3) Ma, Maddox 4) Venner, Eric

5) Olliphant, Dean

AJames Logan8

1) Dillon, Asa 2) Lealao, Keiden

3) McChristian, Ayden 4) Swamy, Steven

5) McCulloungh, Donyell
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San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
BNorthgate (N1

1) Cruze, Achilles 2) Gentile, Ryan

3) Kondonijakos, Ariel 4) Wang, William

5) Ozalp, Sean 6) Stientjes, Wyatt

BCalifornia (2

1) Tung, Caleb 2) Crosby, David

3) Rosa, Gavin 4) Operio, Lennox

5) Pai, Ashmit

ADougherty Va3

1) Nguyen, Matthew 2) Chui, Jaylen

3) Liu, Michael 4) Sun, Chris

ALas Lomas (N4

1) Haggins, Josiah 2) Thomas, Dylan

3) Lin, Kevin 4) Mercado, Roman

ANorthgate (N5

1) Kondonijakos, Bodhi 2) Simon, Zachary

3) Stapf, Trevor 4) Cunningham, Ethan

5) Au-Yeung, Barron 6) Williamson, Ian

AConvent & St6

1) Sypult, Rhett 2) Oenning, Jake

3) Craig, Max 4) Hughes, Trey

BFoothill - P7

1) Hill, Amaree 2) Zanon, Kassian

3) Shuga, Max 4) Banerjee, Ayush

ACasa Grande8

1) Wrinn, Zachary 2) Cerda, Joey

3) Johnson, Dylan 4) Cilia, Luke

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BConvent & St3

1) Costello, Aiden 2) Lynch, Jack

3) Yip, Ethan 4) Tran, Jimi

ASkyline (Ok)4

1) Karigaca, Aiden 2) Harding, Marlo

3) Villanueva-Preciado, Santiago 4) Estes, Jae'Shaun

ASan Francisc5

1) Lu, Hunter 2) Johnson-Robidoux, Solomon

3) Picazo, Thomas 4) Chen, Brandon

CConvent & St6

1) Calaguas, Ethan 2) Lung, Michael

3) Cabading, Napoleon 4) Shibeshi, Natan

Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Northgate (NSale, Keira1

St. IgnatiusLund, Madeleine2

St. Mary's CLawson, Alexa3

Amador ValleLebreton, Lia4

St. IgnatiusArcenio, Genevieve5

San Ramon VaMcMullen, Riley6

St. IgnatiusMcManigal, Giulia7

Convent & StKenny, Fiona8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Dougherty VaJiang, Raelyn1

St. IgnatiusPlam, Helen2

Casa GrandeCrain, Ginelle3

Dougherty VaGendron, Brooke4

St. IgnatiusBrightbill, Sophie5

Northgate (NScattergood, Ava6

Las Lomas (NHurd, Shaina7

Las Lomas (NGonzalez, Alejandra8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Redwood (Nc)Greenfield, Lexi1

Northgate (NUrmson, Carmen2

Foothill - PMcHugh, Avery3

St. IgnatiusJackson, Kirra4

Lowell (Sf)Altamirano, Saphire5

California (Dutta, Kria6

Dougherty VaPradhan, Soumya7

Northgate (NIndick, Keira Azel8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
California (Thompson, Sophia1

Livermore (NHanson, Peighton2

Berkeley (NcNelbree, Victoria3

St. IgnatiusReid, Parker4

Skyline (Ok)Torpey, Ruth5

San FranciscLi, Sienna6

Acalanes (NcGalavach, Yanina7

Northgate (NNg, Yu Xuan8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Amador ValleLashkarian, Sophie1

Las Lomas (NAhmed, Yasmine2

Amador ValleShah, Dhruvi3

Las Lomas (NMadigan, Maddie4

Skyline (Ok)Jackson, Intrigue5

St. IgnatiusTorres, Ava6

Northgate (NThu-Phuong) Ngu, Alison7

Northgate (NLiu, Hailey8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
San FranciscSchacter, Noa1

Northgate (NKhaund, Robyn2

Northgate (NNguyen, Thu-Phuong3

Benicia (Nc)Seagle, Samantha4

San Ramon VaRodriguez, Anabel5

Casa GrandeOlivarez, Lillyanna6

Dougherty VaKotaru, Sanjana7

Benicia (Nc)Man (Erin) Lee, Ka8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
San Ramon VaFox, Sadie1

Berkeley (NcKoepsell, Ella2

Northgate (NNguyen, Tien3

Berkeley (NcCapristo, Gemma4

Northgate (NHayward, Deya5

Dougherty VaMobasseri, Shana6

Berkeley (NcDasari, Suraiya7
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Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Berkeley (NcPrendergast, Chloe3

Skyline (Ok)Bailey, Coryn4

Berkeley (NcKoven, Flora5

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Las Lomas (NJohnson, Jack1

St. IgnatiusKazee, Luke2

Berkeley (NcPowell, Larry3

Foothill - Pboeschenstein, Edward4

St. IgnatiusMolinari, Shane5

California (Wineinger, Wesley6

St. IgnatiusPetitt, Philip7

Acalanes (NcLockwood, River8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
San FranciscLarsen, Trey1

Amador ValleBrown, Garrett2

Casa GrandeRamirez, Charly3

St. IgnatiusChow, Alex4

St. IgnatiusFarrell, Jack5

Dougherty VaOkwuegbe, Tobechi6

Amador ValleFinn, Desmond7

Dougherty VaPunaroor, ashwin8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Foothill - PTippit, Kevin1

San FranciscPicazo, Thomas2

Piedmont (NcWaters Worthen, Dashiell3

Monte VistaCermenelli-Johnson, Christian4

Lowell (Sf)Saje, Jake5

Berkeley (NcSmith, Josiah6

Northgate (NDinh, Andrew7

San Ramon VaBrown, Nikolas8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Skyline (Ok)Hayes, Gyasi1

Acalanes (NcLurie, Bryan2

Redwood (Nc)Andre, Max3

Northgate (NEdussuriya-Essl, Viran4

Las Lomas (NBaker, Cameron5

Acalanes (NcFon, Sergio6

Northgate (NFruchtenicht, Owen7

Redwood (Nc)Rembrandt, Ryan8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Convent & StHall, Grayson1

Amador ValleGu, Ollie2

St. IgnatiusMostasisa, Justin3

Northgate (NKhemraj, Kevin4

Convent & StKulkarni, Shail5

Lowell (Sf)Mendoza, Carlos6

Convent & StHoffman, Garrett7

St. IgnatiusAlfaro, Alejandro8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Amador ValleQu, Brandon1

Casa GrandeWyckoff, Aedan2

San FranciscBaker, Everett3

Foothill - PBiggee, Ethan4

Berkeley (NcIonescu-zanetti, Luca5

Skyline (Ok)Colson, Saeed6

Las Lomas (NKawahara, Walter7

Northgate (NKhoury, David8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Berkeley (NcSchmidt, Nico1

Casa GrandeThomas, Jake2

San Ramon VaHancock, Hayden3

Northgate (NKaiper, Bryce4

Amador ValleOtts, Felix5

Northgate (NLee, Christopher6

Convent & StThomson, Nicholas7

Berkeley (NcLackey, Teiji8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Northgate (NKing, Cottingham1

Convent & StWells, Angus2

Convent & StWong, Parker3

Amador ValleDuggan, Finn4

Berkeley (NcQuayle, Beckett5

Berkeley (NcMoody, Jaxon6

Northgate (NMarinaccio, Cole7

Northgate (NValladolid, William8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Northgate (NFoster, Lazlo3

Berkeley (NcGaribay, Zachary4

Berkeley (NcAbo-Shaeer, Rowan5

Berkeley (NcWallenstein, Oscar6

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Dougherty VaCaranto, Janika Reese1

Redwood (Nc)Bayon, Julia2

San FranciscMonks, Sameera3

St. IgnatiusMcCuskey-Hay, Ellie4

Monte VistaMoriyama, Isabella5

Dublin (Nc)Hasni, Aaliyah6

James LoganAnderson-Brown, Essence7

San Ramon VaDiekmann, Hope8

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Dublin (Nc)Phillips, Kayci1

St. IgnatiusBoudraa, Sophia2

Dublin (Nc)Grant-Gurganious, Naeemah3

Redwood (Nc)Annalise) Horn, Anna4

St. IgnatiusHui-Bytof, Avery5

St. Mary's CHedgspeth, Berkeley6

Foothill - PFraher, Elizabeth7

St. Mary's CDwyer, Brooklyn8
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Section   3 of  15   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Dougherty VaTummala, Bhavya1

Amador ValleFogarty, Reese2

James LoganAlmaguer, Brianna3

Acalanes (NcChelemedos, Haley4

San Ramon VaHansen, Kyra5

San Ramon VaCoupland, Merryn6

St. IgnatiusBerger, Penelope7

Redwood (Nc)Beauchamp, Jenna8

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Head Royce (Vann, Kiran1

San Ramon VaGonzalez, Sophia2

Northgate (NJavidi Parsijani, Armita3

James LoganAtulobi, Margaret4

Redwood (Nc)Krumwiede, Anna5

Dougherty VaNishanth, Nikita6

Las Lomas (NGarcia, Isabelle7

Acalanes (NcKemp, Olivia8

Section   5 of  15   Finals
San FranciscMahdavi, Chloe1

Berkeley (NcHull, Rahki2

Dublin (Nc)Hargraves, Mya3

St. Mary's CLevy, Kamryn4

James LoganCastro, Olivia5

Dublin (Nc)Bayer, Josephine6

Berkeley (NcNelbree, Victoria7

Las Lomas (NSadigh, Ava8

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Northgate (NGargenta, Lana1

James LoganVazquez, Esmeralda2

St. Mary's CJackson, Sabrina3

Northgate (NHosler, Hannah4

Foothill - PDiwan, Mira5

Lowell (Sf)Liu, Mikayla6

Foothill - PPraveen, Anushka7

James LoganRandhawa, Anaya8

Section   7 of  15   Finals
San FranciscStelk, Dana1

Redwood (Nc)McKenna, Cara2

James LoganZarate, Daniela3

Skyline (Ok)Harding, Janelle4

Redwood (Nc)Vangorder, Jaden5

San FranciscAufderhaar, Tenley6

Berkeley (NcPatterson, Zoe7

San FranciscPerkins, Julia8

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Foothill - PFraeyman, Maya1

San FranciscHunt, Riley2

Foothill - PPeine, Abigail3

Dougherty VaKim, Kaiya4

Casa GrandeMaier, Liliana5

Piedmont (NcPrataBaack, Skye6

San Ramon VaGaffey, Addey7

James LoganCooper, Christina8

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Monte VistaSchulte, April1

Northgate (NKirkham, Danica2

Dougherty VaAndrews, Jayla3

Amador ValleSaini, Simran4

San FranciscDah, Ofeibea5

San Ramon VaSpezia, Sydney6

Foothill - PUmentum, Amelia7

Dougherty VaPhilar, Reva8

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Dougherty VaGupta, Adya1

Casa GrandeSheehan, Grace2

San Ramon VaKoenig, Tatum3

San FranciscDuff, Maggie4

Northgate (NOsadchyy, Emily5

Foothill - PBoyapati, Kayla6

Dougherty VaBute, Charice7

Casa GrandeWuester, Jana8

Section   11 of  15   Finals
Northgate (NSimon, Evelynn1

Foothill - PMacias, Briana2

Dougherty Valiu, ruolin3

Dougherty VaKuang, Bonnie4

California (Huynh, Madelyn5

Berkeley (NcLavinder-Hill, Rhetta6

Northgate (NPerez, Lia-Ixel7

Foothill - PClaitman, Alison8

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Berkeley (NcSweeney Banks, Asha1

Northgate (NAguilar, LeiSarrah2

Skyline (Ok)Ntoumi, Lashay3

San Ramon VaWoolery, Emma James4

Dougherty VaRudulph, Leilani5

Head Royce (Greenberg, Daniella6

Berkeley (NcGarrett, Zaya7

Northgate (NChristian, Gloria8

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Amador ValleJin, Angela1

California (Duvall, Amelie2

San Ramon VaNeighbor, Chloe3

Monte VistaWhite, Ava4

Monte VistaBowen, Rosalie5

San Ramon VaJones, Kathleen6

Foothill - PJha, Pragya7

San Ramon VaSoftli, Jauleah8

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Northgate (NOsadchyy, Elisa1

Amador ValleZingerman, Jillian2

Northgate (NWade, Jameliah3

San Ramon VaSullivan, Ella4

Berkeley (NcLee, Lois5

Amador ValleZong, Sophia6

Berkeley (NcRobinson, Zoay7

Foothill - PKarkare, Prutha8
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   15 of  15   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Foothill - PWang, Sophia1

Amador ValleBarberi, Veronika2

Foothill - PKhayat, Noura3

Foothill - PYassine, Yasmine4

Berkeley (NcAradom, Armana5

Foothill - PBodily, Siona6

San Ramon VaEisenberg, Adi7

Foothill - PVanCleave, Amryn8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Monte VistaHoward, Chase1

Benicia (Nc)Espejo, Logan2

Dougherty VaParker, Ayden3

Monte VistaPeters, Owen4

Foothill - PPayne, Zach5

Dougherty VaBanzon, Vincent6

Emery SecondKane-Ross, Cameron7

Amador ValleLing, Ethan8

Section   2 of  15   Finals
San Ramon VaO'Guinn, Xavier1

Northgate (NSimon, Zachary2

St. IgnatiusKhoury, Sami3

San Ramon VaBurks Jr., Dietrick Alon4

Las Lomas (NThomas, Dylan5

Emery SecondTaylor, Kali6

James LoganMcChristian, Ayden7

San Ramon VaPower, Owen8

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Lowell (Sf)Sebastian) Gonza, Kareem1

Acalanes (NcMickelson, Benjamin2

Berkeley (NcTombs, Khethani3

Casa GrandeCilia, Luke4

Redwood (Nc)Cleary, Marco5

San Ramon VaEichten, Cole6

James LoganDillon, Asa7

Northgate (NStapf, Trevor8

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Foothill - PTurkhan, Devin1

Las Lomas (NHaggins, Josiah2

James LoganSwamy, Steven3

California (Williams, Aiden4

St. Mary's CMasket, Reggie5

Berkeley (NcCokes, Finus6

Acalanes (NcKaplanes Jones, Illias7

Emery SecondKing, Jordan8

Section   5 of  15   Finals
Acalanes (NcKrick, Trevor1

Emery SecondRichie, William2

Amador ValleSamanta, Reyansh3

Dougherty VaKumaran, Srivath4

Skyline (Ok)Colson, Saeed5

Las Lomas (NJurgens, Jack6

San Ramon VaDellinger, Ashlan7

Foothill - PMalhotra, Arnav8

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Northgate (NMakedonsky, David1

Berkeley (NcMorin, Noah2

Amador ValleKundu, Shriyan3

Dougherty VaNguyen, Matthew4

Skyline (Ok)Harding, Marlo5

Skyline (Ok)Villanueva-Preciado, Santiago6

San Ramon VaShelton, Seth7

San Ramon VaShapiro, Scott8

Section   7 of  15   Finals
Piedmont (NcOlliphant, Dean1

Benicia (Nc)Wardy, Joseph2

Redwood (Nc)Mastracco, Felix3

Monte VistaVenkatesh, Ishan4

San FranciscDuffin, Ben5

Northgate (NKondonijakos, Bodhi6

Dougherty VaTozulahmad, Robi7

Dougherty VaDoty, Jaxon8

Section   8 of  15   Finals
San FranciscPettigrew, Jack1

San FranciscMorris, Jason2

Amador ValleBhargava, Nikhil3

Monte VistaDash, Rohit4

Northgate (NAu-Yeung, Barron5

Redwood (Nc)Nelson, Finn6

Northgate (NBloxham, Benen7

Foothill - PBrigham, Christian8

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Berkeley (NcCoutrayer, Cameron1

Monte VistaWard, Jack2

Emery SecondSims, Qias3

Monte VistaLoukos Jr, Themi4

St. Mary's CGabriel, Ahmad5

James LoganLealao, Keiden6

Casa GrandeWildt, Nigel7

Dougherty VaMikhail, Yousef8

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Amador ValleGundavaram, Varun1

San Ramon VaRunfola, Cole2

Casa GrandeWrinn, Zachary3

Berkeley (NcWilliams, Joshua4

Northgate (NWilliamson, Ian5

Redwood (Nc)Ferst, Mateo6

Dougherty VaAhmed, Ayaz7

Emery SecondMack, Garrett8
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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/22/2025

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   11 of  15   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
San FranciscPicazo, Thomas1

Monte VistaRoubos, Alek2

Foothill - PBaylis, Adam3

Lowell (Sf)Guerrero Seiberl, Griffin4

St. Mary's CWalton, Trevor5

Amador ValleSamanta, Ekansh6

Piedmont (NcBaldwin, Noah7

Foothill - PBrown, Brayden8

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Skyline (Ok)Daniels, Lawrence1

Redwood (Nc)Gaultier, Kai2

Northgate (NGentile, Ryan3

Northgate (NCruze, Achilles4

Foothill - PMartha, Nikhil5

Las Lomas (NHawley, Sean6

San FranciscJohnson-Robidoux, Solomon7

Skyline (Ok)Estes, Jae'Shaun8

Section   13 of  15   Finals
San FranciscBevett, Ikaika1

San Ramon VaKoundinya, Shashank2

Rise UniversJackson, Jihan3

Skyline (Ok)Fobbs, Austin4

Amador ValleMunir, Muhriz5

St. Mary's CWarner, Keowyn6

Amador ValleJI, Andrew7

Dougherty VaUng, Bryce8

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Casa GrandeRasonsky, Emerson1

Redwood (Nc)Fdaouch, Abraham2

Foothill - PAcosta, Daniel3

Acalanes (NcRicker, Grant4

San Ramon VaHanger, Aman5

Monte VistaAcharya, Samir6

Dougherty VaPeng, Owen7

California (Nguyen, Jason8

Section   15 of  15   Finals
San FranciscJohnson, Devo1

Monte VistaChan, Maddox2

Amador ValleHarrington, Anthony3

Dougherty VaLiu, Michael4

Foothill - PLynn, James5

Casa GrandeJohnson, Dylan6

Foothill - PGupta, Kabeer7

Piedmont (NcHussain, Noah8

Event  17   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BFoothill - P2

1) Mello, Audrey 2) Fraeyman, Maya

3) Bodily, Siona 4) Tilley, Maya

APiedmont (Nc3

1) Kim, Nia 2) Aubrecht, Claire

3) Lucaccini, Daniela 4) Yasar, Ella

ASan Ramon Va4

1) Noden, Holly 2) Yee, Onessa

3) McGinnis, Katelyn 4) McMullen, Riley

AFoothill - P5

1) Fraher, Elizabeth 2) McHugh, Avery

3) Umentum, Amelia 4) Chapman, Allison

5) Sapiz, Rafaella

AJames Logan6

1) Atulobi, Margaret 2) Zarate, Daniela

3) Randhawa, Anaya 4) Anderson-Brown, Essence

5) Almaguer, Brianna 6) Cooper, Christina

ACalifornia (7

1) Porter, Raquel 2) Duvall, Amellie

3) Huynh, Madelyn 4) Nguyen, Lam

5) Liao, Tammy

Event  18   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACalifornia (1

1) Tunstall, Johnnie 2) Operio, Lennox

3) Pai, Ashmit 4) Tung, Caleb

5) Crosby, David

ASan Ramon Va2

1) Eichten, Cole 2) Lieb, Ben

3) Dellinger, Ashlan 4) McMullen, Chase

5) Chang, Andrew 6) Power, Owen

APiedmont (Nc3

1) Venner, Eric 2) Ma, Maddox

3) Long, Miguel 4) Shelby, Sam

5) Olliphant, Dean 6) Baldwin, Noah

AMonte Vista4

1) Howard, Chase 2) Maina, Grant

3) Venkatesh, Ishan 4) Peters, Owen

AFoothill - P5

1) boeschenstein, Edward 2) Kuluvalli, Agastya

3) Turkhan, Devin 4) Payne, Zach

5) Brigham, Christian

AEmery Second6

1) Kane-Ross, Cameron 2) Richie, William

3) Webber, Aristotle 4) Mack, Garrett

BFoothill - P7

1) Hill, Amaree 2) Biggee, Ethan

3) Go, Zachary 4) Baylis, Adam


